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Welcome to the latest Docs-Store  
catalogue, now showcasing our   
broadest and most comprehensive 
range of electrotechnical publications  
to date. 
 
We’ve brought together leading  
publishers from across the industry, 
including the IET, certification bodies, 
and respected independent authors. 
Whether you’re a college or training 
centre supporting learners from their 
first year through to Level 3, or a  
wholesaler looking for trusted  
resources, you’ll find a wide selection  
of titles to meet your needs. 
 
As the electrotechnical sector continues 
to evolve, the demand for accurate, 
reliable and up-to-date information has 
never been greater. New material is 
constantly being identified, and our 
commitment is to source the very best 
subject matter experts to deliver  
high-quality content written in clear, 
accessible language. 
 
I hope you enjoy exploring our new  
catalogue. To browse an even wider 
range of products and shop online, 
please visit www.doc-store.co.uk. 
 
Paul Elcock 
Managing Director 

6 GREAT REASONS 

TO SHOP WITH US 

1.Industry-leading publications  
Access trusted, authoritative titles 
from the electrotechnical sector’s top 
publishers. 

2.Over 100 titles available  
A comprehensive library covering all 
levels, from beginners to advanced 
professionals. 

3. Unique and specialist products 
 Discover resources you won’t find 
anywhere else, including  
exclusive and niche materials. 

4.Competitive prices  
High-quality publications at great 
value. 

5.Bespoke printed materials  
We can create customised training 
and reference materials tailored to 
your organisation. 

6.Customer-first service  
We pride ourselves on providing re-
sponsive, reliable support for every 
customer. 

FREE DELIVERY 
ON ALL ORDERS 

OVER £200 
Please note. If you have ordered mulƟple items, 
some of these maybe shipped from different  
locaƟons and delivered on different days. 
Prices shown are exclusive of VAT at the standard 
rate. 

 ORDER NOW enquiries@docs-store.co.uk or call 0333 339 7679      
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Fire alarm log book giving reference 
advice and contains the essenƟal details of your system as well as 
the fire alarm tesƟng and asset register.  

DOCLBF25 £19.90 

Part No. Price 

Fire Alarm Logbook 

Fire Safety Logbook 

Complete log book for on-site Fire Alarm and Emergency LighƟng. 
Contains details of the fire alarm system and fire safety assets plus 
test records for emergency lighƟng.  

DOCLBFS25 £21.00 

Part No. Price 

BEST 
SELLER 

Logbooks 

Complete log book for emergency lighƟng, it gives reference advice 
and contains the essenƟal details of your system. 

  

The Regulatory Reform (Fire Safety) Order 2005 requires the 
‘responsible person’ for a premises to ensure that all fire safety 
faciliƟes, equipment and devices are maintained in efficient 
working order and in good repair. . 

Emergency LighƟng Logbook 

DOCLBEL25 £19.90 

Part No. Price 
For up to 334 Devices 

New 
BriƟsh  

Standards  
2025 

This Water Management Legionella Log Book allows you to docu-
ment your acƟons to prevent the growth of legionella bacteria in 
the water systems you are responsible for as an employer or 
landlord.  

DOCWSLB21 £18.80 

Part No. Price 

Water Services—Legionella Logbook  

 DOBCCTVLB21  £18.80 

Part No. Price 

CCTV Logbook 

Comprehensive log book for CCTV System, it gives reference advice 
and contains the essenƟal recommendaƟons of the 12 Guiding  
Principles, and where relevant, current legislaƟon. 

DOCLBEV182  £18.80 

Part No. 

Charging equipment installaƟons should be rouƟnely checked, 
inspected and tested in accordance with the charging equipment 
manufacturer’s recommendaƟons.  

Price 

Electric Vehicle Charge Point Logbook 

LOGBOOKS 
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DOCLBEI182  £18.80 

Part No. Price 

Electrical InstallaƟon Logbook 

Contains a recorded summary of work carried out, faults and tests 
for the building's electrical wiring system. 
It is suggested that this is kept near the distribuƟon board to help 
with the idenƟficaƟon of what each circuit does, record all  
addiƟonal work to the wiring system, and record details of the 
maintenance company that conducted the work to the system  

Price 

For Smoke control systems or automaƟc  opening vents (AOVs), it 
gives reference advice and contains the essenƟal details of your 
system. References BS 9999 and BS 7346-8 that give guidance on 
checking, maintaining and repairing Smoke Control Systems on an 
on-going and regular basis .  

DOCLBAOV13  £18.80 

Part No. 

AOV System Logbook 

InspecƟng and tesƟng disabled alarms on a regular basis ensures 
ongoing compliance with BS8300   

· For Changing Places, WC’s, Shower Rooms & Guest Bedrooms 

· Records upto 6 Assistance Call Alarms 

· 200 Test Entries per alarm 

DOCLBDCAS  £11.80 

Part No. Price 

Disabled Call Alarm System Logbook 

DOCPATLB20  £18.80 

Part No. 

The logbook assists in demonstraƟng compliance with  
· Electricity at Work RegulaƟons (HSR25)  
· Recommended Frequency of TesƟng Table 
· Property and Contact Details 
· In-Service TesƟng Company Details 
· Equipment Register 
· Portable Appliance Test Register for 300 Entries 
· Faulty Equipment Register 
· Disposed of Electrical and Electronic Equipment 
· Record For Repair Register 

Price 

Portable Appliance TesƟng Logbook 

DOCLBA £10.70 

Part No. Price 

Accident Report Book 

Landlords are required to check that the smoke and carbon  
monoxide alarms in the property are working properly . 

DOCLBLFS19  £11.80 

Part No. Price 

Landlords DomesƟc Dwelling Fire  
Safety Logbook 

A valuable document that organisaƟons can use to record accident 
informaƟon as part of their management of health and safety.  

LOGBOOKS 
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CERTIFICATES 

HTM 06 cerƟficates are essenƟal tools for Duty Holders to demonstrate 
compliance with the Electricity at Work RegulaƟons 1989. They provide 
clear, auditable evidence that electrical work has been properly 
planned, authorised, and carried out safely by competent personnel. 
Using the prescribed cerƟficates helps reduce risk, prevent incidents, 
and protect criƟcal healthcare services. For contractors and estates 
teams, they also provide recognised documentaƟon that supports 
accountability, consistency, and regulatory assurance on healthcare 
premises.  

CMEW182 £22.50 

Part No. Price 

Minor Electrical InstallaƟon Works 
CerƟficate 

CEIC182 £22.50 

Part No. Price 

Electrical InstallaƟon CerƟficates 

CEICR182  £22.50 

Part No. Price 

Electrical InstallaƟon CondiƟon Report 

CEVIC182 £22.50 

Part No. Price 

EV Charge Point InstallaƟon CerƟficate 

CerƟficates 
Range 

CDFIC19 £22.50 

Part No. Price 

BS 5839-6 Grade D Fire Alarm InstallaƟon 
CerƟficate 
For use only when designing, 
installing and commissioning a 
Grade C, D or F fire detecƟon and 
fire alarm system in accordance 
with the recommendaƟons of BS 
5839-6 2019  

Emergency LighƟng Periodic InspecƟon 
and TesƟng  

CELPC16 £22.50 

Part No. Price 
CEICCS182  £22.50 

Part No. Price 

EIC and EICR ConƟnuaƟon Sheets  

For use when undertaking 
the periodic inspecƟon of an 
emergency lighƟng system as 
recommended in BS 5266-1.  

The new single signature EIC 
for a single circuit supplying 
an EV charging point simplifies 
the documentaƟon for the vast 
majority of electric vehicle 
charging points.  

Complete EICR for the purpose 
of reporƟng on the condiƟon 
of an exisƟng electrical installa-
Ɵon. 
Suitable for all single or 3 
phase properƟes  

Complete EIC to be issued for 
either the iniƟal cerƟficaƟon of a 
new installaƟon or new work 
associated with an exisƟng 
installaƟon . 
For all single or 3 phase  
properƟes  

For work that does not include 
a new circuit. 
 This could also be used for 
recording work carried out 
for the replacement sockets, 
light switches or luminaires. 

HTM 06-02 Logbook 

DLBHTM62 £32.99 

Part No. Price 

The LV Site Logbook serves 
as the official record of all 
low voltage (LV) electrical 
acƟviƟes, responsibiliƟes, 
and safety documentaƟon 
for each NHS site  

NHS Property 
CerƟficaƟon 



 

 
 www.Docs-Store.co.uk  5 

NHS HTM 06 CERTIFICATES 

CHTM6PW £70.92 

Part No. Price 

Permit to Work 

CHTM6SP £70.92 

Part No. Price 

Safety Program 

CHTM6IE £70.92 

Part No. Price 

CHTM6PD £70.92 

Part No. Price 

Permission for DisconnecƟon 
 of Supply 
Records approval and Ɵme limits 
for planned disconnecƟons or 
interrupƟons to electrical supply.  

CHTM6ST £70.92 

Part No. Price 

SancƟon for Test Forms  CerƟficate of AuthorisaƟon for live 
working 

CHTM6AL £70.92 

Part No. Price 

Permits live work on equip-
ment when isolaƟon is not 
pracƟcal, issued under strict 
condiƟons by an Authorised 
Person.  

CHTM6LA £70.92 

Part No. Price 

LimitaƟon of Access 

Grants restricted access to a 
defined locaƟon for work not 
covered by a full permit to 
work.  

Shows exactly which 
 equipment has been isolated 
and earthed, signed by  
Authorised Persons to verify 
safe disconnecƟon.  

Details the planned sequence of 
operaƟons needed to make 
equipment safe prior to issuing a 
permit to work.  

Records approval and Ɵme 
limits for planned  
disconnecƟons or interrupƟons 
to electrical supply.  

CHTM6LW1 £59.99 

Part No. Price 

Boundary DemarcaƟon HV/LV  

CHTM6BD £59.99 

Part No. Price 

Defines the physical limits 
and boundaries of control 
when transferring control of 
electrical systems (e.g. to 
contractors). 

CHTM6LW1 £59.99 

Part No. Price 

LW1- Self-Check Safety PrecauƟons  

Completed by a Competent or 
Authorised Person before any 
live work or tesƟng to confirm 
all relevant safety checks are in 
place.  

LW2 - Auth'n for Inpect, test  
& work live  

IsolaƟon and Earthing  
Diagram 

Issued by the Duty Author-
ised Person (HV) to allow 
tesƟng to be undertaken 
where an earth is applied 
and can be removed for the 
purposes of the test.  

Issued by a Duty Authorised 
Person to a Skilled Person 
authorising specific live 
tesƟng or inspecƟon near 
exposed live conductors.  

SANCTION-FOR-TEST 

A written authority issued by the Duty  
Authorised Person (HV) to allow testing to be 
undertaken on electrical equipment where an 
earth is applied and can be removed for the  
purposes of the test.  

Electrical Safety Guidance 

© Docs-Store 2025 

(Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS) 

Part 1: Issue 
 
Company ............................................................................. Issued to ……...............................................................   

Treat all other electrical equipment in the area as dangerous to work on 

Description of the 
work that shall be 
carried out 

Other precautions 
taken are 

The system is 
isolated and  
safety locks fitted 
at 

Caution notices/ 
Danger signs have 
been posted at 

The equipment is 
effectively connected 
to earth at the  
following points 

Authorised Person I hereby declare that it is safe to work on the electrical equipment in the area specified, 
which has been made dead, isolated from all live conductors and, in the case of high voltage equipment, is 
connected to earth: 
 
Name……………...………...…  Position ……………...………...…  Signed……………...………...… Date……..…..  

Fr
on

t C
op

y 

Based on the model form in HTM 06-02/03 

Permit No 06/ 

Location 

Note: after signature for work to proceed, Part 2 must be signed by, and the permit to work retained by, the person in charge of the work, at the 
place where the work is being carried out, until work is suspended or completed and the clearance section has been signed. 

Diagram of work/ 
reference drawing 
number (attached) 

Supplementary Information 

SANCTION-FOR-TEST 

ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES 

Pt No.CHTM6PW 

Health Technical Memorandum 
(HTM) 06-03 
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ELECTRICAL WARNING LABELS 

Part No. DescripƟon Pack Qty Price 

LDV11SA Danger 110 Volts  18 £5.10 

LDV23SA Danger 230 Volts 18 £5.10 

LDV24SA Danger 240 Volts 18 £5.10 

LDV40SA Danger 400 Volts 18 £5.10 

LDV44SA Danger 440 Volts 18 £5.10 

LDV23PK Danger 230 Volts 108 £12.50 

LDV44PK Danger 440 Volts 108 £12.50 

LDSECSA Safety  Electrical ConnecƟon 18 £5.10 

LDWIESA Isolate Elsewhere  18 £5.10 

LDWMOPSA Warning More Than 1 Supply 18 £5.10 

LDWEDRSA Warning Do Not Remove 18 £5.10 

LDWIBOSA Danger Isolate Before Opening 18 £5.10 

LDV40BSA Danger 400 Volts Between 18 £5.10 

49x25mm 

Part No. DescripƟon Pack Qty Price 

LDVL23SA Danger 230 Volts 12 £6.60 

LDVL24SA Danger 240 Volts 12 £6.60 

LDVL40SA Danger 400 Volts 12 £6.60 

LDVL44SA Danger 440 Volts 12 £6.60 

49x79mm Large Danger Labels 

Part No. DescripƟon Pack Qty Price 

LDPASSA PASS (39x25mm) 50 £4.30 

LDPASPK PASS (39x25mm) 250 £12.50 

LDFAISA Fail (39x25mm) 50 £4.30 

LDPASLSA Pass (49x25mm) 50 £4.80 

LDPASLPK Pass (49x25mm) 252 £12.50 

PAT TesƟng Labels 

Part No. DescripƟon Pack Qty Price 

LDV23RP Danger 230 Volts  (Small) 5 £7.50 

LDV40RP Danger 400 Volts (Small) 5 £7.50 

LDVM23RP Danger 230 Volts (Med) 5 £9.55 

LDVM40RP Danger 400 Volts (Med) 5 £9.55 

LDSECRP Safety  Electrical ConnecƟon 5 £7.80 

Rigid PlasƟc Labels 

Warning / Danger Labels 

SAFETY ELECTRICAL 
 

DO NOT REMOVE 
CONNECTION More Info 
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ELECTRICAL WARNING LABELS 

Fire Alarm 

LDWFASA 
Part No. 

£5.10 

Price Qty 
18 

LDWFSOSA 
Part No. 

£5.10 

Price Qty 
18 

LDPITSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 
Price 

LDPITPK £28.13 

Qty 
10 
100 

LDSECTT  
Part No. 

£5.90 

Price Qty 
12 

Tuff Tag for Harsh  
Environments 

LDBISA 
Part No. 

£5.10 

Price Qty 
18 

RCD Test 72x73mm 

LDRCDSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 
Price 

LDRCDPK £28.13 

Qty 
10 
100 

LDWHPCSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

LDCMCSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

LDWNPESA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

LDWPBCSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

LDWDSSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

LDWMSSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price 

CauƟon Mixed Cable  Warning  
MulƟple Supplies 

Warning High ProtecƟve 
Conductors 

Warning Missing Circuit 
ProtecƟve Conductor  

Dual Supply NoƟce  

Warning  ProtecƟve  
Bonding Conductors 

Qty 
12 

Qty 
12 

Qty 
12 

Qty 
12 

Qty 
12 

Qty 
12 

79x49mm Warning / CauƟon Labels 

Periodic InspecƟon Test  
72x73mm 

LDFANSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price Qty 
12 

Fire Alarm NoƟce 

LDWSPDSA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price Qty 
12 

Surge ProtecƟon Device 

Fire Alarm  
Do Not Switch Off 

BaƩery Test 



 

 

Solar PV Set of Labels 

LDPV01SA 
Part No. 

£6.60 

Price Qty 
1 

BS 7671Chapter Flag/Tags 

DOCLABREG182 
Part No. 

£10.70 

Price Qty 
1 
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LABELLING 

LDCDCSA 
Part No. 

£12.40 

Price Qty 
20 

Circuit Details Label  
150x75mm 

The PT-E560BTVP provides a professional labelling solu-
Ɵon for electrical or datacom installaƟons to clearly 
idenƟfy cables, conduits, switches, and sockets with 
durable labels. 
Features built-in, industry-specific funcƟons, one-touch 
applicaƟon keys, and Bluetooth connecƟvity, enabling 
quick and efficient prinƟng on-site. 

Brother PT-E560VP 

LABBPTE-560VP 
Part No. 

£219.00 

Price 

The P-touch E110VP is a compact handheld label printer 
that creates long-lasƟng, durable labels up to 12mm wide 
in many colour combinaƟons. P-touch labels ensure quick 
and easy idenƟficaƟon of cables, faceplates, sockets, 
switches, consumer units and other components.  
Includes a 9mm Black on White Tape, AC Adaptor and 
Carry Case 

Brother PT-E110VP 

LABBPTE-110VP 
Part No. 

£59.99 

Price 

TAG 

Simple ribbon and media loading. Thermal transfer 203 dpi, USB 2.0 and LAN, 108mm Print width.  
Suitable for heat shrink, cable markers and labels. Ideal for low to medium volume prinƟng. Supplied 
with EU & UK plug and USB printer lead, Ribbon  and SoŌware 

Your Complete Tagging Kit. 
Built for SWA Cable Pros! 

Print directly onto a TAG then simply 
cable Ɵe to it to the SWA Cable. 

Pt No. DescripƟon  Qty RRP 

LT6012040  12x40mm Yellow marker  1000  £299.00 
LT6012055  12x55mm Yellow marker  1000  £320.00 

LT2012040  12x40mm White marker   1000  £299.00 
LT2012055  12x55mm White marker  1000  £320.00 

LT6025055  25x55mm Yellow  marker  500  £359.00 

LT2025055  25x55mm White marker  500  £359.00 

LTSTPK SWAG TAG KIT 1 £1050 
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LABELLING TAPES 

All brand names & trademarks are the properƟes of their respecƟve holders and used for descripƟve proposes only  

Pt No. DescripƟon RRP 
9mm  Wide x 8 Meters Long 

LABBTZC121 Black on Clear Tape  £11.85 

LABBTZC221 Black on White Tape  £11.85 

LABBTZC621 Black on Yellow Tape  £11.85 

12mm Wide x 8 Meters Long 

LABBTZC131 Black on Clear Tape  £11.85 

LABBTZC135 White on Clear Tape  £11.85 

LABBTZC231 Black on White Tape  £11.85 

LABBTZC232 Red on White Tape  £11.85 
LABBTZC435 White on Red Tape  £11.85 
LABBTZC631 Black on Yellow Tape  £11.85 

The tape is made of durable, laminated material that can withstand a 
range of temperatures and condiƟons, making it suitable for use in a 
variety of seƫngs. The adhesive backing on the tape is strong enough 
to sƟck to most surfaces, including plasƟc, metal, and paper.  

Brother P-touch CompaƟble Label Tapes 

More Info 

Pt No. DescripƟon RRP 
18mm  Wide x 8 Meters Long 

LABBTZC241 Black on White Tape  £12.50 

LABBTZC641  Black on Yellow Tape  £12.50 

24mm Wide x 8 Meters Long 

LABBTZC251 Black on White Tape  £14.50 

LABBTZC651 Black on Yellow Tape  £14.50 

Pt No. DescripƟon Cable Size ø 

LABBHSC211 5.8mm x 1.5m Black on White 1.7mm - 3.2mm  
LABBHSC221 8.8mm x 1.5m Black on White 2.5mm - 5.1mm 

LABBHSC231 11.7mm x 1.5m Black on White 3.5mm - 7.0mm 
LABBHSC241 17.7mm x 1.5m Black on White 5.5mm - 10.6mm 

RRP 

£23.63 
£23.63 

£23.63 
£23.63 

Heat Shrink Tube 
Our heat shrink casseƩes are specially engineered for marking and idenƟfying cables, fibre 
opƟc lines, and wiring with outer diameters ranging from 1.7mm to 10.6mm. The innovaƟve 
heat-shrink design allows the printed tube to be posiƟoned over cables and acƟvated with a 
standard heat gun, causing it to contract and form a secure, Ɵght grip around the cable. The 
adhesive-free design ensures permanent bonding that won't separate or peel away, even in 
elevated temperature condiƟons. 

Pt No. DescripƟon RRP 
LABTZCFX221 9mm x 8m Flex Tape Black on White £14.50 

LABTZCFX231 12mm 8m Flex Tape Black on White £14.50 

LABTZCFX241 18mm 8m Flex Tape Black on White £16.40 

Flexible Tape 
The flexible-ID tape casseƩe range is specifically designed for cable and fibre opƟc  
idenƟficaƟon applicaƟons. Featuring an advanced adhesive system that enables mulƟple 
wrapping techniques. 
Ideal for challenging installaƟon 
areas including curved pipes, Ɵght 
conduits and irregular surfaces 
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CERTIFICATES COMPLIANCE EQUIPMENT 

DCALCARD  £29.99 

Part No. Price 
LOTO4352 £31.50 

Part No. Price 

LOTO4354 £84.00 Commercial Kit 

General / DomesƟc Kit 

CalCard provides the resistance standards to perform ongoing 
calibraƟon verificaƟon.  
 
Those tasked with conducƟng tests ought to establish a robust 
system to verify and document ongoing precision and consistency. 
This ensures prompt remedial measures can be implemented if 
there are any signs of an instrument losing its required level of 
accuracy.  

Tag Out Lock Off Kits Calcard 

General Use Kit 

Commercial Kit 

1 x Fuse lockout device 
1 x mulƟ purpose MCB and  
main switch lockout 
1 x Small MCB toggle lock 
1 x 25mm lockout hasp 
1 x Pack of 5 Do not operate  
      tags 
1 x Red Safety lock  
1 x Storage Pouch 

1 x Fuse Lockout     
1 x MCB/Main Switch Lockout 
2 x MCCB Lockouts 
6 x MCB Lockouts  
3 x Equipment Lock out Tags  
2 x Do Not Operate Tags  
1 x Red Safety Lock  
1 x PneumaƟc Lockout 
1 x MulƟ-Lock Hasp 
1 x Storage bag 

25cm 
12cm 

30cm 

FA8599KS  £29.99 

Part No. Price 

Each high-quality EvoluƟon first aid kit box is made of a durable 
injecƟon moulded plasƟc and features a white cross and clear 
"First Aid" sign, making it easy to idenƟfy.  
 
The first aid kit is ideal for any type of workplace providing all 
essenƟal workplace first aid supplies in case of an emergency.  
 
The contents are stored in an innovaƟve rigid plasƟc case that is 
easy to carry, making it simple to transport to any casualty in need 
of aƩenƟon. The first aid kits can be wall-mounted with bracket - 
sold separately. 

First Aid for Electrician’s 
Built for BS 8599-1 Compliance  

Item QuanƟty 
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 
HypaCover First Aid Dressings, 12 × 12 cm 2 
HypaCover First Aid Dressings, 18 × 18 cm 2 
HypaBand Triangular Bandages 2 
HypaCover Eye Dressings 2 
HypaPlast Washproof Plasters 40 
HypaClean Sterile Wipes 20 
HypaPlast Microporous Tape, 2.5 cm 1 
HypaTouch Nitrile Gloves (Pair) 6 
HypaCover Finger Dressings 2 
HypaGuard Face Shield 1 
HypaGuard Foil Blanket 1 
HypaSoothe Burn Dressing, 10 × 10 cm 1 
Clothing CuƩers 1 
HypaBand Conforming Bandage, 7.5 cm 1 

Product SpecificaƟons 
· BriƟsh Standard Compliant 
· Durable, hinged, injecƟon-moulded 

green plasƟc first aid case 
· Fully stocked 
· Dimensions 30x25x12cm 
· Also available in medium and large kits 
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MARKERS 

Part no DescripƟon RRP 
PICA3020 Pica Dry Mixed Display  £372.10 
PICA66322 Pica Mixed Display Basic DRY/INK £316.10 
PICA3030 Pica DRY Long-life AutomaƟc Pen Graphite £14.30 
PICA4020 Pica refill sets "Basic-Set"  £8.70 

PICA150-46  Pica INK Black  £8.70 
PICA150-40  Pica INK Red  £8.70  
PICA150-41  Pica INK Blue  £8.70 

PICA4030 Pica DRY Refill Pack of 10 Graphite £11.30 
PICA4031 Pica DRY Refill Pack of 10 Red £11.30 
PICA4032 Pica DRY Refill Pack of 10 Yellow £11.30 

Pica-Dry Automatic Pencil &  
Pica Ink Deep Pen 

Part no DescripƟon RRP 
MRXSTD30GRN 30 Standard 0-50mm Display £146.95 
MRXDEEP30GRN 30 Deep 50-100mm Display £146.95 
MRXMIX30GRN 20 Standard & 10 Deep Mix Display £146.95 

Standard 
 0-50mm  

Deep 
 50-100mm 

Marxman Professional Marking Tool  

Markers 

PROFESSIONAL MARKING TOOL 

With one push, it quickly, easily and clearly marks almost any surface. For jobs 
with fixing holes other pens can’t reach. Each pen contains 250 bursts of  
removable, fluorescent green pigment and is capable of marking all surfaces. 

Experience the ulƟmate level of precision and efficiency when marking with  
Pica. The highest quality meets innovaƟon – equipped with versaƟle funcƟons, 
these markers are always reliably available. . 



 

 

NEW 18th EdiƟon 
Amendment 4 
15th April 2026 

Amendment 4 to BS 7671 (18th EdiƟon) will 
be published on the 15th April 2026,  
bringing the next phase of updates to the UK 
Wiring RegulaƟons. These changes are  
expected to influence design, installaƟon, 
tesƟng, and compliance requirements across 
the electrical industry. Now is the Ɵme to 
prepare review current pracƟces, plan  
training updates, and ensure your business is 
ready to meet the latest regulatory  
expectaƟons as soon as Amendment 4 is 
published.  

The IET Wiring RegulaƟons is the naƟonal standard to which all 
domesƟc and industrial wiring must conform. The Eighteenth 
EdiƟon is a major update to this Ɵtle and contains extensive 
changes to many areas of BS 7671.The 18th EdiƟon has been 
further updated to include two subsequent amendments as BS 
7671:2018+A4:2026.  

Amendment 4 to be published 15th April 26 

PIETREG182 £108 

Part No. Price 

IET Wiring Regs 18th Ed, BS 7671:2018 
Requirements for Electrical  InstallaƟons 

The On-Site Guide is an essenƟal guide to BS 7671. It incorporates 
the extensive changes in BS 7671:2018, making this a vital guide 
for keeping up to date. It enables the competent electrician to deal 
with installaƟons (up to 100 A, 3-phase) providing essenƟal infor-
maƟon in a convenient, easy-to-use format. This publicaƟon has 
been further updated to include two subsequent amendments to 
the IET Wiring RegulaƟons as BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

On-Site Guide A4 be published 15th April 26 

PIETOSG182 £35 

Part No. Price 

IET On-Site Guide  

FAST 
SELLER 

2  ORDER NOW enquiries@docs-store.co.uk or call 0333 339 7679      12 

IET Books 

Designed to help quickly navigate to the correct part of 
the Wiring  RegulaƟons. 
 

Each of the 24 flags also includes the chapter Ɵtle  
updated with 5 extra blank  labels for you to place as 
required.  
 

Printed on high-quality,  glossy A4 vinyl.  

DOCLABREG182 £10.70 

Part No. Price 

BS 7671 Chapter Flags/Tags 

PIETREG184 £125 2026 Amendment 4 

2022 Amendment 2  

PIETOSG184 £40 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 

New 
BriƟsh  

Standard  
2026 

The Institution of  
Engineering and Technology 

Verified seller 
-  



 

 

Guidance Note 2: IsolaƟon & Switching provides clear guidance on 
what can be a confusing aspect of BS 7671. It is ideal for those 
working in specificaƟon, tesƟng and inspecƟon and for consulƟng 
engineers, as well as electrical installers and has been fully updated 
to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guidance Note 2 A4 expected to be published 1st June 26 

PIETGN2182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 2 
IsolaƟon & Switching 

Guidance Note 4: ProtecƟon Against Fire is a vital guide to an 
important safety aspect of working with electricity. It is aimed at 
everyone involved with fire safety in electrical installaƟons, includ-
ing consulƟng engineers, electrical installers, inspectors and 
technicians and has been fully updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guidance Note 4 A4 expected to be published 18th May 26 

PIETGN4182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 4 
ProtecƟon Against Fire 

Guidance Note 3: InspecƟon & TesƟng is a fundamental guidance 
book for all those involved with the tesƟng and inspecƟon of 
electrical installaƟons. It also contains essenƟal guidance for those 
studying for inspecƟon and tesƟng qualificaƟons and has been fully 
updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guidance Note 3 A4 to be published 15th April 26 

PIETGN3182 £40 

Part No. Price 

FAST 
SELLER 

IET Guidance Note 3 
InspecƟon & TesƟng 

Guidance Note 1: SelecƟon & ErecƟon is a fundamental guide for 
specifiers, installers and those inspecƟng and tesƟng installaƟons. 
It contains clear guidance on how to apply the relevant secƟons of 
BS 7671 and has been fully updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

 

Guidance Note 1 A4 expected to be published 29th June 26 

PIETGN1182 £43.50 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 1 
SelecƟon & ErecƟon 
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Guidance Notes 

PIETGN1184 £50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 PIETGN2184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 

PIETGN3184 £46 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 PIETGN4184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 



 

 

Guidance Note 5: ProtecƟon Against Electric Shock provides a core 
element of safety for specifiers, designers, contractors and inspec-
tors. It includes clear guidance on how to apply the safety require-
ments of BS 7671 concerning electric shock and has been fully 
updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guidance Note 5 A4 expected to be published 18th May 26 

PIETGN5182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 5 
ProtecƟon Against Electric Shock 

Guidance Note 6: ProtecƟon Against Overcurrent is a key guide to 
this important area of BS 7671. It is intended for all involved with 
specifying, designing, installing or verifying electrical installaƟons 
and has been fully updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

 

Guidance Note 6 A4 expected to be published 25th May 26 

PIETGN6182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 6 
ProtecƟon Against Overcurrent 

Guidance Note 7: Special LocaƟons provides a comprehensive 
guide to the various special locaƟons and installaƟons for which 
addiƟonal measures are required to comply with BS 7671 and has 
been fully updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026. 

 

Guidance Note 7 A4 expected to be published 15th June 26  

PIETGN7182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 7 
Special LocaƟons 

Guidance Note 8: Earthing & Bonding includes informaƟon from BS 
7430 Code of PracƟce for Earthing. It covers key guidance for all 
involved with specifying, designing, installing or verifying electrical 
installaƟons and has been fully updated to BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guidance Note 8 A4 expected to be published 8th June 26 

PIETGN8182 £37 

Part No. Price 

IET Guidance Note 8 
Earthing & Bonding 
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PIETGN5184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 PIETGN6184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 

PIETGN7184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 PIETGN8184 £42.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 



 

 

The Electrician's Guide to Emergency LighƟng, 3rd EdiƟon has been 
updated to take into account changes to the Code of PracƟce for 
the Emergency LighƟng of Premises in BS 5266-1:2016. The Code 
of PracƟce has undergone extensive changes to keep the docu-
ment aligned with associated naƟonal legislaƟon and naƟonal and 
European Standards.  

PIETGEL £30 

Part No. Price 

IET Electrician's Guide to Emergency 
LighƟng, 3rd EdiƟon 

The Electrician's Guide to Fire DetecƟon and Fire Alarm Systems, 
3rd EdiƟon is ideal for individuals involved in the design and 
installaƟon of fire detecƟon systems as part of electrical installa-
Ɵons. It offers informaƟon, advice, and guidance on managing BS 
7671 and BS 5839 requirements. This Guide is an essenƟal publica-
Ɵon for all fire alarm designers, installers, specifiers, electricians, 
electrical contractors, installaƟon designers and students in further 
educaƟon and/or professional training. 

PIETGFDFA21 £32 

Part No. Price 

Electrician's Guide to Fire DetecƟon 
and Fire Alarm Systems, 3rd EdiƟon 

Electrician's Guide to the Building RegulaƟons includes the latest 
guidance on third-party cerƟficaƟon schemes and covers relevant 
parts of the Building RegulaƟons, including Fire Safety, VenƟlaƟon 
and ConservaƟon of Energy. This guide has been fully updated to 
BS 7671:2018+A4:2026.  

 

Guide A4 expected to be published 11th May 26 

PIETGBR182 £31 

Part No. Price 

IET Electrician's Guide to the Building 
RegulaƟons 7th EdiƟon 
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Codes of PracƟce 

This Code of PracƟce provides a clear overview of EV charging 
equipment, as well as seƫng out the consideraƟons needed prior 
to installaƟons and the necessary physical and electrical installa-
Ɵon requirements. It also details what needs to be considered 
when installing electric vehicle charging equipment in various 
different locaƟons - such as domesƟc dwellings, on-street  
locaƟons, and commercial and industrial premises. 

PIETCOPEV23 £87 

Part No. Price 

IET Code of PracƟce for Electric Vehicle 
Charging Equipment InstallaƟon 5th Ed 

PIETGBR184 £35.50 

2022 Amendment 2 

2026 Amendment 4 



 

 

Electrical Energy Storage Systems (EESS) provide storage of electri-
cal energy so that it can be used later. EESS may be installed for a 
variety of reasons, for example increasing the 'self-consumpƟon' of 
buildings fiƩed with renewable energy systems; arbitrage services; 
ancillary services and providing a back-up or alternaƟve power 
supply. This Code of PracƟce looks at EESS applicaƟons and pro-
vides informaƟon for pracƟƟoners to safely and effecƟvely specify, 
design, install, commission, operate and maintain a system. 

PIETCOPEESS24 £80 

Part No. Price 

Code of PracƟce for Electrical Energy 
Storage Systems, 3rd EdiƟon 

The aim of the Code of PracƟce for Electrical Safety Management is 
to provide good pracƟce guidance to enable individuals and their 
organisaƟons to have a level of knowledge and understanding to 
manage the risks associated with an electrical system. There are 
many technical publicaƟons that provide guidance on certain 
aspects of electrical safety but not in a way that provides a process 
for managing electrical safety. 

PIETPSES201P £66 

Part No. Price 

IET CoP for Electrical Safety Manage-
ment in the Highway Electrical Sector 

12 

This is the 5th ediƟon of the IET's Code of PracƟce for In-service 
InspecƟon and TesƟng of Electrical Equipment. This Code of 
PracƟce provides guidance on in-service inspecƟon and tesƟng to 
determine whether electrical equipment is safe for conƟnued use. 
Duty-holders are required by law to consider the risks associated 
with the use of electrical equipment.  

PIETCOPIT20 £66 

Part No. Price 

IET CoP for In-Service InspecƟon and 
TesƟng of Electrical Equipment 
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This Code of PracƟce sets out the requirements for the design, 
specificaƟon, installaƟon, commissioning, operaƟon and mainte-
nance of grid-connected solar photovoltaic (PV) systems installed 
in the UK. It is aimed at ensuring safe, effecƟve and competently 
installed solar PV systems. This Code of PracƟce will provide the 
informaƟon required to ensure that a solar PV system is designed, 
installed and operated to comply with relevant UK / internaƟonal 
standards and good pracƟce recommendaƟons. 

PIETPSPV002P  £80 

Part No. Price 

IET Code of PracƟce for Grid-connected 
Solar Photovoltaic Systems 2nd EdiƟon 
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The Guide to Cables and Cable Management is an authoritaƟve 
guide to all types of cables used in electrical work and good cable 
management pracƟce. It provides clear informaƟon on the classes, 
sizes and types of cable, detailing appropriate and common appli-
caƟons and informaƟon on fire performance, accreditaƟon and 
cable marking and IP raƟngs.  

PIETPWCC190B £50 

Part No. Price 

IET Guide to Cables and Cable  
Management 

Electrical InstallaƟon Design Guide: CalculaƟons for Electricians 
and Designers 5th EdiƟon provides step-by-step guidance on the 
design of electrical installaƟons. The guide will be useful for 
apprenƟces and trainees carrying out the calculaƟons necessary 
for a basic installaƟon and has been fully updated to BS 7671:2018. 
5th EdiƟon 2022 

 

Design Guide A4 expected to be published 13th July 26 

PIETEIDG182 £45.50 

Part No. Price 

IET Electrical InstallaƟon Design Guide: 
CalculaƟons for Electricians and  
Designers 

This guide provides definiƟve guidance on electrical installaƟons in 
medical locaƟons, including earthing and bonding arrangements. It 
expands the informaƟon in Guidance Note 7: Special LocaƟons. 
This guide is aimed at consultants and designers of medical instal-
laƟons, manufacturers and suppliers of related medical equipment, 
medical electrical equipment service technicians and electrical 
contractors working in healthcare.  

PIETPWR11711 £50 

Part No. Price 

IET Guide to Electrical InstallaƟons in 
Medical LocaƟons 

This book provides the reader with a clear understanding of the 
applicaƟon of both BS 7671 and BS 7909 to events and other 
relevant industry guidance. It is an indispensable guide for all those 
working with any temporary power system including agricultural 
shows and outdoors fairs, concerts, theatrical events, film and TV 
broadcasƟng, exhibiƟons, fesƟvals as well as temporary buildings 
and structures. 

PIETGTES25     £55 

Part No. Price 

Guide to Temporary Electrical Systems 
2nd    

PIETEIDG182 £52.50 2026 Amendment 4 

2022 Amendment 2 



 

 

NAPIT 
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NAPIT’s EICR Codebreakers is the definiƟve guide for coding EICR 
observaƟons during inspecƟons, aligned with the 18th EdiƟon BS 
7671, offering expanded, pracƟcal guidance to support contrac-
tors, inspectors, and clients.  

PNAPEIC182 £24 

Part No. Price 

NAPIT EICR Codebreakers A2:2022 

NAPIT’s On-site SoluƟons Guide equips contractors with consoli-
dated best pracƟce and pracƟcal soluƟons across BS 7671 Parts 1–
7, covering EV charging, surge protecƟon, smart homes, outbuild-
ings, RCDs, consumer units, equipment selecƟon, and safe isola-
Ɵon.  

PNAPOSS182 £24 

Part No. Price 

NAPIT On-Site SoluƟons A2:2022 

NAPIT’s Guide to IniƟal VerificaƟon and Periodic InspecƟon and 
TesƟng explains key test equipment and BS 7671 procedures, 
supporƟng learners pursuing inspecƟon and tesƟng qualificaƟons.  

NAPIT Guide to IniƟal VerificaƟon & 
Periodic TesƟng A2:2022 

PNAPGIV182 £24 

Part No. Price 

NAPIT Books 

This Guide is intended for contractors who carry out electrical 
installaƟon work in dwellings, including houses and flats. It pro-
vides informaƟon and guidance relaƟng to the de-
sign, construcƟon, inspecƟon, tesƟng and cerƟficaƟon of domesƟc 
electrical installaƟon work, and is intended to promote good 
pracƟce and aid understanding of the fundamental concepts of 
protecƟon for safety. The guidance is based on the requirements 
of BS 7671: 2018 +A2:2022. 

PNICSG182 £31.50 

Part No. Price 

Site Guide for Electrical InstallaƟons 
<100A. 18th EdiƟon Update A2:2022 

Even the most experienced Electrical Engineer someƟmes needs 
help with InspecƟng and TesƟng.  
 
This newly revised book gives pracƟcal advice and guidance to 
quesƟons which commonly arise during inspecƟon and tesƟng or 
during the preparaƟon of  cerƟficates.  

PNICITC182 £31.50 

Part No. Price 

InspecƟon TesƟng and CerƟficaƟon  
18th EdiƟon Update A2:2022 
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 BS 8629:2019 Code of pracƟce for the design, installaƟon, com-
missioning and maintenance of evacuaƟon alert systems for use by 
fire and rescue services in buildings containing flats This BriƟsh 
Standard gives recommendaƟons for the design, installaƟon, 
commissioning and maintenance of evacuaƟon alert systems for 
use by the fire and rescue service in buildings containing flats.   

PBS5839-125 £348 

Part No. Price 

BSi BS 5839-1:2025 Fire DetecƟon and 
Fire Alarm Systems for Buildings 
This part of BS 5839 provides recommendaƟons for the planning, 
design, installaƟon, commissioning and maintenance of fire detec-
Ɵon and fire alarm systems in and around buildings, other than 
domesƟc premises. It does not recommend whether or not a fire 
detecƟon and fire alarm system should be installed in any given 
premises. RecommendaƟons for the fire detecƟon and fire alarm 
systems in domesƟc premises are given in BS 5839-6.  

This part of BS 5839 gives recommendaƟons for the planning, 
design, installaƟon, commissioning and maintenance of fire detec-
Ɵon and fire alarm systems in domesƟc premises that are: De-
signed to accommodate a single family Houses in mulƟple occu-
pancy 

PBS5839-62020 £348 

Part No. Price 

BSi BS 5839-6:2019 +A1:2020 Fire  
DetecƟon and Fire Alarm Systems for 
Buildings 

PBS583982013 £348 

Part No. Price 

BSi BS 5839-8:2013 Fire DetecƟon and 
Fire Alarm Systems for Buildings 

PBS5839-92011 £348 

Part No. Price 

BSi BS 5839-9:2011 Fire DetecƟon and 
Fire Alarm Systems for Buildings 

 BS 5839-9:2011Fire detecƟon and fire alarm systems for buildings.   
Code of pracƟce for the design, installaƟon, commissioning and 
maintenance of emergency voice communicaƟon systems This part 
of BS 5839 provides recommendaƟons for the planning, design, 
installaƟon, commissioning and maintenance of emergency voice 
communicaƟon systems in and around buildings and at sports, 
entertainment and similar venues  

BS EN 1838:2024 LighƟng applicaƟons. 
Emergency lighƟng 
This European Standard specifies the luminous requirements for 
emergency escape lighƟng and standby lighƟng systems installed in 
premises or locaƟons where such systems are required. It is 
principally applicable to locaƟons where the public or workers 

PBS183824 £272 

Part No. Price 
PBS5266-125 £348 

Part No. Price 

BSi BS 5266-1: 2016 Emergency 
lighƟng. Code of PracƟce  

PBS50172224 
Part No. 

BSi BS EN 50172:2024 Emergency  
escape lighƟng systems 

BSi BS 8629:2019 

 BS 5839-8:2013 Fire detecƟon and fire alarm systems for build-
ings.   Code of pracƟce for the design, installaƟon, commissioning 
and maintenance of voice alarm systems .This standard gives 
recommendaƟons for the design, installaƟon, commissioning and 
maintenance of voice alarm systems which automaƟcally broad-
cast speech or warning tones..  

This European standard specifies the provision of illuminaƟon of 
escape routes and safety signs in the event of failure of the normal 
supply, and specifies the minimum provision of such emergency 
lighƟng based on the size, type and usage of the premises 

This part of BS 5266 gives recommendaƟons and guidance on the 
factors that need to be taken into account in the design, installa-
Ɵon and wiring of electrical emergency lighƟng systems, in order to 
provide the lighƟng performance needed for the safety of people 
in the building in the event of failure of the supply to the normal 
lighƟng.  

£232  
Price 

PBS86292019 
Part No. 

£348 

Price 

More BriƟsh 
Standards 

Online 
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Nearly 400 full colour pages to aid BS 7671 learners to pass their 
18th ediƟon exam. Used to accompany the IET Wiring RegulaƟons, 
the page numbering coincides with the chapters in the regs book. 

It is also packed with clear illustraƟons to help explain the topic as 
well 319 mulƟple-choice quesƟons through out the book. 

PDOCSG1182  £29.99 

Part No. Price 

Student Guide for IET Wiring  
RegulaƟons BS 7671: 2018 + A2 2022 

The Student's Guide to the IET Wiring RegulaƟons is designed for 
students studying for a career in the electrotechnical industry. The 
content will enhance the reader's understanding of the IET Wiring 
RegulaƟons and how to interpret them, as well as integraƟng with 
current qualificaƟons being delivered. 
The simple format, using diagrams and examples, provides stu-
dents with guidance to navigate their way through the informaƟon 
available in BS 7671 while studying electrical courses. 
Student Guide A4 expected to be published 18th May 26 

PIETSG182 £23 

Part No. Price 

IET Student's Guide to the IET Wiring 
RegulaƟons, 4th EdiƟon 

This book has been wriƩen as a pracƟce aid for the examinaƟon 
you will need to take to complete the Level 3 Award in Require-
ments for Electrical InstallaƟons: BS 7671 (2382-18). It sets out 
methods of studying, offers advice on exam preparaƟon and 
provides details of the scope and structure of the examinaƟons. 

PIETCG2382182 £23 

Part No. Price 

IET Exam PreparaƟon Requirements 
for Electrical InstallaƟons (2382) 

This Level 3 qualificaƟon helps learners develop the knowledge and 
pracƟcal skills required to carry out inspecƟon and tesƟng on 
electrical installaƟons. 

PIETCG2391182  £23 

Part No. Price 

IET Exam PreparaƟon IniƟal & Periodic 
Electrical InspecƟon and TesƟng (2391) 

STUDENT GUIDES 

PIETSG184 £26.50 2026 Amendment 4 

2022 Amendment 2 

PDOCSG1184 £33.50 2026 Amendment 4 

2022 Amendment 2 



 

 

The City & Guilds Textbook: Book 2 Electrical InstallaƟons, Second 
EdiƟon: For the Level 3 ApprenƟceships (5357 and 5393), Level 3 
Advanced Technical Diploma (8202), Level 3 Diploma (2365) & T 
Level OccupaƟonal Specialisms (8710) 

Equip yourself with the tools for success in Electrical InstallaƟons, 
with this comprehensive new textbook published in associaƟon with 
City & Guilds and IET. 

PHOD1036013356  £44 

Part No. Price 

 

The City & Guilds Textbook: Book 2  

The City & Guilds Textbook: Book 1 Electrical InstallaƟons, Second 
EdiƟon: For the Level 3 ApprenƟceships (5357 and 5393), Level 3 
Advanced Technical Diploma (8202), Level 3 Diploma (2365) & T 
Level OccupaƟonal Specialisms (8710) 

Equip yourself with the tools for success in Electrical InstallaƟons, 
with this comprehensive new textbook published in associaƟon 
with City & Guilds and IET. 

PHOD1398361591 £44 

Part No. Price 

The City & Guilds Textbook: Book 1 
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EAL EdiƟon 
This is the number one textbook for all EAL level 2 courses in 
electrical installaƟon. It sets out the core facts and principles with 
solid explanaƟon - not just to pass the exam but to confidently 
work as an electrician with a proper understanding of the regula-
Ɵons. Ideal for both independent and tutor-based study. 

PTF0367195618 £29.99 

Part No. Price 

EAL EdiƟon 

Updated in line with the 18th EdiƟon of the Wiring RegulaƟons and 
wriƩen specifically for the EAL Diploma in Electrical InstallaƟon, 
this book has a chapter dedicated to each unit of the EAL syllabus, 
allowing you to master each topic before moving on to the next. 
This new ediƟon also includes a secƟon on LED lighƟng.  

PTF0367195632 £31.99 

Part No. Price 

Electrical InstallaƟon Work: Level 3 
EAL EdiƟon 

eal 

Electrical InstallaƟon Work: Level 2 
EAL EdiƟon 

Learners Guides 



 

 

The PracƟcal Guide to Grade D Fire Alarm Systems was 
wriƩen to support the electrician as they seek to understand 
their roles and responsibiliƟes when designing, installing, 
commissioning, and maintaining Grade D fire detecƟon and 
fire alarm systems.  
It is a pracƟcal guide for ensuring that Grade D1/D2 fire  
detecƟon and fire alarm systems are suitably designed,  
installed, commissioned and maintained. 
  
Providing guidance for the working electrician on 
· fire risk assessment 
· selecƟng appropriate grade/ category of system 
· maintenance and servicing 
· situaƟons requiring a logbook 

DOCPPGD £19.95 

Part No. Price 

The PracƟcal Guide to Grade-D Fire Alarm Systems Original Titles 
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Engineering Health Technical Memoranda (HTMs)  give compre-
hensive advice and guidance on the design, installaƟon and opera-
Ɵon of specialised building and engineering technology used in the 
delivery of healthcare.  
This document covers the safe systems of work and safety 
procedures for operaƟon and management of low voltage (up to 
1,000v a.c.) electrical installaƟons in healthcare premises. It is 
supported by safety control documents and a concise safety 
handbook for issue to all competent persons (LV) engaged on the 
electrical systems. 

PHTM06-0223 £100.00 

Part No. Price 

HTM 06-02 Electrical Safety Guidance 
for Low Voltage Systems NHS Estates 

This document covers safe systems of work and safety procedures 
for operaƟon and management of high voltage (11Kv) electrical 
installaƟons in healthcare premises. It is supported by safety 
control and record documents and is a concise safety handbook for 
issue to all authorised persons (HV) engaged on the HV electrical 
systems. (Print on demand) 

PHTM06-0323 £100.00 

Part No. Price 

HTM 06-03 Electrical Safety Guidance 
for High Voltage Systems NHS Estates 
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LAMINATED SAFETY POSTERS 

DOCSAAW 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAED 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAWAH 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAESTG 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSACOSHH 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSANW 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAPST 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAESG 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAHSEHSL 
Part No. 

£26.20 

Price 

DOCSARA 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAHSW 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 

DOCSAFS 
Part No. 

£21.50 

Price 
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FIRE ALARM ZONE PLANS  

Complete your Customers Package for their 
Fire Alarm System Requirements  

In accordance with BS 5839-1:2017, when a competent person or company carries 
out the maintenance on any fire alarm system it is required that a missing zone plan 
should be recorded as a major non-compliance. 

A zone plan is a geographical representation of the building clearly showing the  
division into fire alarm zones.  

A Fire Alarm Zone Plan MUST include: 
· Building name and floors; 
· Escape route and final exits; 
· Circulation areas; 
· Alarm panel and repeater location (one plan per location required); and 
· Correctly oriented “You Are Here”. 

If the site has any paper drawings available, then you can mark up the drawings, scan 
and email them to us. If you are doing this then please remember everything needs to 
be legible for us to read - if we can’t see it - we can’t draw it. 
 
If you are unable to scan your mark-ups then you can take a photograph of your  
drawing, however, you must ensure that you do the following: 
· Ensure that the drawings are flat 
· Take the photograph directly above or in front of the drawings. NOT at an angle 
· Make sure no glare or reflections are obscuring any drawing and that the camera 

is in focus 
· Send the photograph as an attachment  at the largest size possible, so that we 

can zoom in and out of the photo and can see detail without the image going 
blurred. 

 ORDER NOW enquiries@docs-store.co.uk or call 0333 339 7679      24 
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A suitable zone plan of the 
premises must be provided 
on or adjacent to all CIE and 
repeat indicaƟng equipment. 

All as-fiƩed drawings and 
other relevant system  
records should be updated 
as appropriate. 

DescripƟon       Price 
Zone Plan (up to 5 zones)      £83 (A4 Frame) 
Zone Plan (up to 10 zones)      £165 (A3 Frame) 
  
Zone Plan (5 zones) + As FiƩed drawings (pdf)  £158 
Zone Plan (10 zones) + As FiƩed drawings (pdf)  £315 

If building drawings don’t 
exist, a simple hand drawn 
sketch will suffice with 
everything marked up.  
(Example as shown) 

FIRE ALARM ZONE PLANS  

More Info 

 www.Docs-Store.co.uk  25 



 

 

WE ALSO OFFER A COMPREHENSIVE 
RANGE OF PRINT ON DEMAND  

LABELS, SAFETY AND INFORMATION 
SIGNS, INCLUDING FIRE SAFETY, 

HEALTH AND SAFETY 


